
No Desc Code

10

Assale / Axle / Axe / Achse / Eje / Ось

Coppiglia / Block wheel / Blockrad / Roue de bloc / Rueda
del bloque / Блокиратор колеса

Maniglia / Handle / Handgriff / Poignée / Manija        
Ручка                                 S073400SP

Pinza massa / Earth clamp / Massenklemmplatte
Pince masse/ Зажим массы

S086600SP

M908100SP

M263285SP

S075100SP

M612010SP

Mantello / Mantle / Mantel / Cape / Capa / Корпус

pcs 
per 
box

M382000SP

M485200SP

Vetrino / Glass / Glas / Verre / Cristal / Стекло

20

10

2

10

20

5

2

1

Ruota posteriore fissa / Fix back wheelack wheel       
Fixiertes Hinterrad / Roue postérieure fixe / Rueda 

posterior fija / Заднее колесо
13

14

2

1

6

7

4

3

5

9

11

12

10

Pinza porta elettrodo / Electrode holder
Elektrodenhalter / Pincee porte electr / Pinza de
elect/ Держатель электрода

20

8

Piedino / Support / Unterstützung / Appui / Ayuda  
Передняя опора 

Manopola / Knob / Drehknopf / Bouton / Manopola      
Ручка регулятора тока

S084350SP

M612610SP

S403500SP

S453500SP

Interruttore On-Off / On-Off Switch / Schalter On-Off    
Interrupteur On-Off / Interruptor On-Off   

Сетевой выключатель On-Off  

Cordone di alimentazione / Power cord               
Zufuehrungsschnur / Cordon d'alimentation / Cordon de 

alimentacion / Электрический провод

Pannello  / Panel / Panneau  / Verkleidung / Panel     
Передняя панель

Passacavo / Core hitch / Kabeldurchgang / Passecable / 
Pasacable / Втулка

M362100SP

6

10

20

M581110SP

1
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6 5

4

3

Elenco pezzi di ricambio / Liste pieces detachees     
Spare parts list / Ersatztelliste 
Piezas de repuesto / Список запасных частей

9

1

2

10

8

13 12

1114

7
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Elenco pezzi di ricambio / Liste pieces detachees     
Spare parts list / Ersatztelliste 
Piezas de repuesto / Список запасных частей

Spazzola / Brush / Bürste / Brosse / Cepillo / Щетка

Tappo quadro / Square stopper / Quadratischer Stopper / 
Taquet carré / Tapón cuadrado / Заглушка

Maniglia quadra / Square handle / Quadratischer 
Handgriff / Poignée carrée / Manija cuadrada    

Квадратная ручка

19

22

20 Maschera / Mask / Masque / Schablone / Máscara      
Маска 90350SP 1

Ventola / Roue à aubes / Impeller / Luefter            
Impeledor / Вентилятор M500300SP

M493500SPTermostato / Thermostat / Thermostat / Thermostate     
Thermostato / Термостат

Desc Code

4

21

pcs 
per 
boxNo

16

10

pcs 
per 
box

6

No

17

18

15

Code

Indice Shunt / Shunt index / Shuntindex / Index de shunt /
Указатель сварочного тока

Trasformatore di potenza / Power transformer 
Leistungstransformator / Trasformateur de puissance  

Transformador de potencia / Трансформатор мощности

Desc

20

20

S053200SP

M830700SP 2

S702150SP 1

M261310SP

S082200SP

15

ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES / ZUSATZGERÄTE 

 ACCESSOIRES /  ACCESORIOS / ВСПОМОГАТЕЛЬНОЕ ОБОРУДОВАНИЕ

1617

19 20

18

21 22
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